
Wild horses roam free with grace and agility across vast plains.  

You’ll find their indomitable spirit in the Bronco inkjet printer too.  

Saddle up for success with this hybrid inkjet printer offering breathtakingly 

beautiful print quality. Upgrade its horsepower for an even higher performance. 

Powerful by nature.

Type

Speed 

Width

Colors

Upgradable – speed

Upgradable – colors

Hybrid

➔ ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔

Up to 330 cm – 130”

CMYKcm + W  | Optional primer

Yes

No



E
N

 2
0

2
4

0
3

www.agfa.com/bronco-h3300 
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> A beast for every need
Whatever environment you operate in, whatever your markets or applications, whether 

seeking high productivity, quality, or versatility, we have the right beast for you.  

Our inkjet printers are powerful by nature, each with unique strengths built into its design. 

These beasts will deliver impressive results without compromise, boosting your business. 

7000  SpeedSet Orca 1060  |  flatbed  ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔

1500  Onset Grizzly X HS  |  flatbed  ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔

1000 

 

Jeti Tauro H3300  |  hybrid  ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔

700  Jeti Condor RTR5200   |  roll-to-roll  ➔ ➔ ➔ ➔

400  Jeti Tauro H2500  |  hybrid    ➔ ➔ ➔

  Avinci CX3200  |  roll-to-roll textile   ➔ ➔

  Jeti Mira MG2716/2732  |  flatbed   ➔ ➔ 

  Oberon RTR3300  |  roll-to-roll   ➔ ➔

200  Anapurna Ciervo H3200  |  hybrid   ➔ ➔  

  Anapurna  |  hybrid printer series  ➔

  Anapurna RTR3200  |  roll-to-roll  ➔

100  Anapurna FB2540  |  flatbed  ➔

m²/h
ft²/h

75 347

16 146

10 764

7 535

4 306

2 153

1 076
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>  Hybrid inkjet printer

>  Up to 248 m²/h – 2669 ft²/h*

>  Up to 330 cm – 130 in

>  CMYKcm + white – optional primer

>  Upgradable speed

*under development

➔ ➔ ➔

> Saddle up for success

> Get a demo  

or print sample pack!


